TOp 10 times- Thru STATE (** = F.A.T time adjusted to Hand Held subtract .24- round up)
Lincoln High Girls Sprinters- 2011 track season

100 meters
R. Kott

L. Magnuson
A. EIShami
S. Torgrude
J. Ezslinger
M. Disburg
J. Johnson
S. Ruppert
A. Lahren

M. Squyer

4x200 relay

Kott/Maksimova **
EIShami/Magnuson
Kott/EIShami
Ezlinger/Magnuson
Kott/Uthe
Maksimova/Magnuson
Kott/Uthe
Ezslinger/Magnuson
Kott/Uthe
EIShami/Magnuson

12.5
12.6
12.8
13.2
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.7
13.7
13.9

01:47.2

01:49.3

01:49.9

01:50.7

01:51.3

200m /open
R. Kott

L. Magnuson
. Lahren

. EIShami

. Uthe

. Torgrude
. Murray

. Ruppert
M, Disburg
J. Hottman

nwunnrrr

Medley R
Kott/Uthe **
Maksimva/Hannemnn
Kott/Uthe **
Magnuson/Hannemn
Kott/Maksimova **
Magnuson/Hannemn
EIShami/Magnuson**
Uthe/Hannemann
Kott/Magnuson
Maksimva/Hannemnn

26.5
27.5
27.8
28.0
28.5
28.7
28.8
28.9
29.1
29.4

04:19.0

04:24.4

04:27.4

04:29.6

04:32.3

400m/open
. Maksimova
Magnuson

. Uthe

. Ruppert

. Kott

. Hannemann
. Thaemert
Bruekelman
. Newman
M. Michels

mromonrr<

4x400 relay

Magnuson/Uthe **
Ruppert/Maksimova
Ruppert/Hannemann
Lambert/Maksimova
Magnuson/Uthe
Lambert/Maksimova
Kott/Uthe
ElShami/Ruppert
Magnusn/Hannemnn
Maksimova/Uthe

61.8
62.2
62.3
62.5
63.1
64
66.3
67.7
69.1
69.6

04:05.7

04:14.9

04:16.2

04:16.9

04:19.2

4x100 relay
Kott/Lahren **
EISHami/Ezslinger
Kott/Magnuson **
EISHami/Ezslinger
Kott/Lahren
Ezslinger/Magnuson
Kott/EIShami
Disburg/Johnson
Kott/Lahren
EIShami/Johnson

200m/split
V. Maksimova
L. Magnuson
R. Kott

A. Elshami
A. Uthe

M. Disburg
J. Ezslinger
A. Lahren

S. Bartels

S. Ruppert

51

51.6

52.1

52.7

53.1

26
26.1
26.3
26.8

27
27.3
27.4
27.4
27.9
28.1

400m/split
V. Maksimova
A. Uthe

L. Magnuson
S. Ruppert

E. Hannemann
R. Kott

M. Lambert

C. Thaermert
E. Nykamp

A. EIShami

60.1
61.3
61.3
61.8
62.8
62.9
64.5
66.1
66.2
67
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